Get in touch   Follow us
U4 / 61-71 Beauchamp Rd, 02 9317 4177 sales@tecled.com.au
Matraville NSW 2036 0425 350 698 Victoria@tecled.com.au
ZELA Fire Rated Fixed Downlight
FITTING
TYPE CODE W BEAM ANGLE/LUMENS
IC CCT CUT-OUT  CRI DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
DIA x Height 9 ̊ 15 ̊ 20 ̊ 40 ̊ 55 ̊
FIXED DLZFRF11W
11W
n/a
620-
670
770-
900
830-
970
830-
970
CA135
2400K
2700K
3000K
4000K Ø57mm >90 TRIAC
DALI Ø70 x 51mm
FIXED
S-DIM DLZFRF11WSD
40 ̊ 55 ̊ 3000-
1850K 740 710